
2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 7 CIRILLO Nicole 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.99
2 4 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 29.07
3 6 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.13
4 5 PAUL Simona Paola 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.21
5 3 CORTI Elena 1992 ITA Team Insubrika asd 29.76
6 1 FINI Alessandra 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.57
7 2 COGNI Elena Maria 1994 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 30.75
8 8 NOCITA Serena 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.93
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Serie 2
1 2 BERGAMINI Vittoria 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.65
2 5 TARCHI Veronica 1995 ITA Esseci Nuoto 30.77
3 4 POLI Alice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.34
4 6 MARESCA Giorgia 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 31.51
5 3 RAISE Alessia 1995 ITA CSRGranda ssd 31.79
6 7 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 31.99
7 1 BERTE' Laura 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.00

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 COSTA Eleonora 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino NP
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Serie 3
1 6 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.51
2 4 FERRARI Lucrezia 1997 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 32.08
3 2 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 32.34
4 5 ARIAUDO Anna 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 32.63
5 1 COCCHINI Susanna 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.04
6 8 LAZHAR Fatima Daniela 1995 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 33.18
7 3 ONGARO Martina 1995 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 33.32
8 7 ERRANTE PARRINO Ilaria 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 34.41
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Serie 4
1 6 ALLOCCA Giorgia 1998 ITA Vita ssd 31.66
2 5 CASTAGNO Irene 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.38
3 3 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.45
4 4 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 32.82
5 7 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA CSRGranda ssd 33.81
6 2 CAMPAGNA Federica 1996 ITA CSRGranda ssd 34.02
7 8 POLETTO Valerie 1997 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 34.83
8 1 GRIMALDI Francesca 1995 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 35.70
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Serie 5
1 5 BARBIERI Alice 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.68
2 3 FANCHIN Laura 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.26

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 ALBISETTI Lucrezia 1997 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta NP
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2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CIRILLO Nicole 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.99
2 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 29.07
3 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.13
4 PAUL Simona Paola 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.21
5 BARBIERI Alice 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.68
6 CORTI Elena 1992 ITA Team Insubrika asd 29.76
7 FINI Alessandra 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.57
8 BERGAMINI Vittoria 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.65
9 COGNI Elena Maria 1994 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 30.75

10 TARCHI Veronica 1995 ITA Esseci Nuoto 30.77
11 NOCITA Serena 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.93
12 FANCHIN Laura 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.26
13 POLI Alice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.34
14 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.51

MARESCA Giorgia 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 31.51
16 ALLOCCA Giorgia 1998 ITA Vita ssd 31.66
17 RAISE Alessia 1995 ITA CSRGranda ssd 31.79
18 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 31.99
19 BERTE' Laura 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.00
20 FERRARI Lucrezia 1997 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 32.08
21 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 32.34
22 CASTAGNO Irene 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.38
23 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.45
24 ARIAUDO Anna 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 32.63
25 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 32.82
26 COCCHINI Susanna 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.04
27 LAZHAR Fatima Daniela 1995 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 33.18
28 ONGARO Martina 1995 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 33.32
29 NERVO Naomi 1997 ITA CSRGranda ssd 33.81
30 CAMPAGNA Federica 1996 ITA CSRGranda ssd 34.02
31 ERRANTE PARRINO Ilaria 1996 ITA Esseci Nuoto 34.41
32 POLETTO Valerie 1997 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 34.83
33 GRIMALDI Francesca 1995 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 35.70

NON CLASSIFICATI

ALBISETTI Lucrezia 1997 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta NP
COSTA Eleonora 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino NP
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